# Nevada Transportation Authority -- Model Tow Tariff (Two-Hour Minimum)

- -- Tow car operator shall itemize on a tow bill each rate used or fee charged to compute the bill. All charges shall be substantiated in writing and attached to the bill. (NAC 706.420) --
- -- Timed services are to be billed in full increments for each increment during which any such services are performed --
- -- On MULTIPLE TOWS timed services not attributable to any particular vehicle will be shared equally between the towed vehicles --
- -- All rates set forth below include the services of the driver --

## Cash Discount 3%

Definitions of these tow services are available for review from the tow car operator or at www.nta.nv.gov  Tow Service and Rate Method		Category A		Category B		Category C - Requiring tow truck with unladen weight of 15,000 lbs. or less		Category C - Requiring tow truck with unladen weight of more than 15,000 pounds	
		Night	Day	Night	Day	Night	Day	Night	
Flat	25.75		25.75		х		х		
Per Bag	N/A	N/A	260.00	260.00	260.00 X			Х	
Flat	N/A	110.47	N/A	110.47	N/A	110.47	N/A	110.47	
Cost Plus	Cost Plus 15%			Cost Plus 15%					
Flat	N/A	N/A	325.00	325.00	x		x		
Per Loaded Mile	N/A	N/A	1.76	1.76	х		х		
Per 15 Minutes**	36.83	36.83	36.83	36.83	x		х		
Per 15 Minutes**	36.83	36.83	36.83	36.83	x		Х		
Two (2) hour minimum**	589.16	589.16	N/A	N/A					
Per Additional 15 Minutes**	73.65	73.65	N/A	N/A	X		X		
Cost Plus	Cost Plus 15%			x		x			
Two (2) hour minimum**	358.85	390.00	637.00	637.00					
Per Additional 15 Minutes**	44.86	48.75	79.63	79.63	X		х		
Flat	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	274.50	346.14	798.04	958.72	
ISSUED: (enter date)		TOW CAR OPERATOR:  CPCN #7209, Sub 1  Drew Ribar  A&A Towing, Inc.  2730 Conestoga Dr.  Carson City NV 89706				FE	B 2 9 202	24	
	Per Loaded Mile Per 15 Minutes**  Per Additional 15 Minutes**  Per Additional 15 Minutes**	### Method Day  Flat  Per Bag N/A  Flat N/A  Flat N/A  Cost Plus  Flat N/A  Per Loaded Mile N/A  Per 15 Minutes** 36.83  Per 15 Minutes** 36.83  Two (2) hour minimum** 589.16  Per Additional 15 Minutes** 73.65  Cost Plus  Two (2) hour minimum** 358.85  Per Additional 15 Minutes** 44.86	### Method Day Night    Flat	### Method Day Night Day    Flat	### Method   Day   Night   Day   Night	### Category A	Category A   Category B   Cat	Category A   Category B   Category B   Category B   Category B   Category Category B   Category Category B   Category B   Category B   Category Category B   Category Category B   Category Category B   Category Categor	

\*\* The charge commences at the time of departure to scene of tow and terminates at the time of return to tow operator's yard.

X - Rate not charged for Category C

N/A - Not applicable

## **Nevada Transportation Authority -- Model Tow Tariff (Two-Hour Minimum)**

Definitions of these tow services are available for review from the tow car operator or at www.nta.nv.gov  Tow Service and Rate Method		Category A		Category B		Category C - Requiring tow truck with unladen weight of 15,000 lbs. or less		Category C - Requiring tow truck with unladen weight of more than 15,000 pounds	
		Day	Night	Day	Night	Day	Night	Day	Night
LAY-OVER	Per Night, Per Man	132.60				х	х		
LIEN FEE (either after 96 hours per NRS 706.4468 or after 4 business days per NRS 706.4479)	Flat, 1/2 Lien Rate	180.10				180.10			
LIEN FEE (after 336 Hours)	Flat, 1/2 Lien Rate	180.10				180.10			
LOT VISIT (no charge first visit DAY hours)	Per Visit	73.65	N/A	73.65	N/A	73.65	x	73.65	x
LOW EQUIPMENT TRAILER	Per Loaded Mile	N/A	N/A	0.00	0.00	x		x	
OFF HOOK	Flat	214.24	229.78	382.20	382.20	164.70	207.55	478.02	574.43
OFF ROAD TRAVEL	Per 15 Minutes	73.65	80.34	73.65	80.34	х		x	
RECOVERY - requiring less than 15,000 lb. tow truck	Per 15 Minutes	47.87	47.87	N/A	N/A	х		х	
RECOVERY - requiring 15,000 to 20,000 lb. tow truck	Per 15 Minutes	65.00	65.00	65.00	65.00		Х		х
RECOVERY - requiring over 20,000 lb. tow truck	Per 15 Minutes	84.50	84.50	84.50	84.50	x		x	
RECOVERY - requiring 50-Ton Boom Tow Truck	Per 15 Minutes	130.00	130.00	130.00	130.00	х		Х	
RECOVERY - requiring tow truck with Rotating Boom Capacity Over 50 Tons	Per 15 Minutes	195.00	195.00	195.00	195.00	х		x	
REPLACEMENT TOW	Flat	53.56	53.56	58.92	58.92	x		x	
SET OUT	Flat	66.95		66.95		66.95		66.95	
SPECIALIZED EQUIPMENT	Cost Plus	Cost Plus 15%			x		x		
ISSUED: (enter date)		TOW CAR OPERATOR: CPCN #7209, Sub 1 Drew Ribar A&A Towing, Inc. 0.00 2730 Conestoga Dr. Carson City NV 89706  TOW CAR OPERATOR: CPC N #7209, Sub 1 ACCEPTE, FEB 2 9 2024							

<sup>\*\*</sup> The charge commences at the time of departure to scene of tow and terminates at the time of return to tow operator's yard.

N/A - Not applicable

Nevada Transportation Authority Las Vegas, Nevada

X - Rate not charged for Category C

#### **Nevada Transportation Authority -- Model Tow Tariff (Two-Hour Minimum)**

Definitions of these tow services are available for review from the tow car operator or at www.nta.nv.gov  Tow Service and Rate Method		Category A		Category B		Category C - Requiring tow truck with unladen weight of 15,000 lbs. or less		Category C - Requiring tow truck with unladen weight of more than 15,000 pounds	
		Night	Day	Night	Day	Night	Day	Night	
Per 24-Hour Period	61.59		158.00		x		X		
Per 24-Hour Period	9.10		9.10		9.10		9.10		
Per 24-Hour Period	54.90		132.56		54.90		132,56		
Per 24-Hour Period	87.04		216.92		87.04		216.92		
Per 24-Hour Period	Storage Plus 25%		N/A		Storage Plus 25%		x		
Per 24 Hour Period	5.00		5.00		X		х		
Reduction	50% of	Storage	50% of Storage		x		х		
Flat per vehicle	66.95		66.95		66.95		66.95		
ISSUED: (enter date)		TOW CAR OPERATOR:  CPCN #7209, Sub 1  Drew Ribar  A&A Towing, Inc.  0.00  2730 Conestoga Dr.  Carson City NV 89706				ACCEPTED FEB 2 9 2024			
	Per 24-Hour Period  Reduction	Per 24-Hour Period 6 Per 24-Hour Period 5 Per 24-Hour Period 5 Per 24-Hour Period 8 Per 24-Hour Period Storage Per 24-Hour Period 5 Reduction 50% of	Per 24-Hour Period 9.10 Per 24-Hour Period 54.90 Per 24-Hour Period 87.04 Per 24-Hour Period Storage Plus 25% Per 24 Hour Period 5.00  Reduction 50% of Storage Flat per vehicle 66.95  TOW CAR CPCN #7. Drew A&A Tor	Per 24-Hour Period 9.10  Per 24-Hour Period 9.10  Per 24-Hour Period 54.90  Per 24-Hour Period 87.04  Per 24-Hour Period 54.90  Per 24-Hour Period 5500  Per 24-Hour Period	Category A   Category B	Category A   Category B   Uniladen weight	Category A   Category B   Unitaden weight of 15,000 lbs. or less	Category A   Category B   Category B   Category C. Requiring tow truck with unladen weight of 15,000 ths. or less   unladen weight   p	



N/A - Not applicable

<sup>\*\*</sup> The charge commences at the time of departure to scene of tow and terminates at the time of return to tow operator's yard.

X - Rate not charged for Category C

#### A&A Towing, Inc. CPCN 7209 Sub 1

#### Under 15 000 Pounds Tow Rate

Non-Consent Tow Service

Day Rate

Night

Rate

Vehicle Relocation

Per Vehicle Flat Rate

\$75.00

\$75.00

#### 15 000 Pounds and over Tow Rate

Non-Consent Tow Service

**Day Rate** 

Night

Rate

Vehicle Relocation

Per Vehicle Flat Rate

\$95.00

\$95.00

Non-consent tow service provided at the request of the private property owner/agent serving in a fiduciary capacity for the real property and members of the community to allow for improvements, maintenance, emergencies and for efforts to accommodate tenants and customers. Vehicles will be relocated from an area of the property to an adjacent area having the same boundary of that property. Vehicles will not be returned to the are from which they were located prior to relocation. The cost of the service will be the responsibility of the property owner/agent requesting the service.

Issued

Effective Issued by:

A&A Towing, Inc. 2730 CONESTOGA DR CARSON CITY NV 89706 TOW CAR TARIFF



**NAMING** 

RULES, REGULATIONS, RATES, AND CHARGES